and flag should be, and what to call the first decade of fhe 21st 
century. Another chestnut is what to call the years of fhis 
century. Two thousand seems to be holding sway over twenty 
hundred and twenty oh oh, and thanks to Arthur C Clarke next 
year will be two thousand and one. But remember 1066 and All 
That! Was it ever called one thousand and sixty six?

SOCIETYINC.

Marrickville Petersham Stanmore 
Camperdown Hurlstone Park Newtown

CALL FOR SPORTING PHOTOS & 
MEMORABILIA FOR HERITAGE 

EESTIVAL EXHIBITION SPORT & 
LEISURE IN MARRICKVILLE AREA
The history of sport and leisure in Australia has a 
long link to the Marrickville area.